N
C
D
0
－5
－
0.
02

+0.1
LC ≤ 200→
Order Example
TYPE
ESVD
PD VL(LC) N (VAK-AKC...etc)
P5 V3.5D6 L125 N50 KC3.5
Ejector Pins
ESVD - ESVDT
Alterations Code Spec.
KC－0.1
0 KC
WKC
WKC
0
－0.1
KAC －0.1KBC
0
KAC
KBC
R
KC
RKC－0.1
0 RKC D/2 ≤ RKC < H/2
RKC = 0.1mm increments
DKC
D
KC
DKC
0
－0.1
DKC D/2 ≤ DKC < H/2
DKC = 0.1mm increments
KGC
0
KGC
± 0.5AG°
0° －0.1
KGC
KGC = 0.1mm increments
AG = 1° increments
D/2 ≤ KGC < H/2, 0 < AG < 360
KTC
0120°
120°
－0.1
120° KTC KTC = 0.1mm increments
D/2 ≤ KTC < H/2
T
0
－0.02TC TC
TC = 0.1mm increments
2.0 ≤ TC < 4, 4-TC ≤ Lmax - L
Dimension L remains unchanged
Dimension (L-S) become shorter by ( 4-TC)
H
HC
0 － 0
.3
HC
HC = 0.1mm increments
D ≤ HC < H
D/2 ≤ KC < H/2
KC = 0.1mm increments
D/2 ≤ WKC < H/2
WKC = 0.1mm increments
D/2 ≤ KAC < KBC < H/2
KAC, KBC = 0.1mm increments
SKD61雙節射銷套筒(雙節司筒)ESVD - ESVDT
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDSKD61 STEPPED EJECTOR SLEEVES
Ejector Pins